UNI ON G STEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

175413- 37
203333-21
300951- 57
160316-72
107384- 05
114188-19
138206- 78
179542- 92
261701-92
177592- 82
161289-75
103339- 34
149559- 82
261701-92
301864- 00
161289-75
177592- 82
303020- 89
303020- 89
138206- 78
103339- 34
182183-17
107384- 05
152255-62
114188-19
303020- 89
138206- 78
260658- 19
130626- 64
303020- 89
262200- 09
145694- 00
182183- 17
300951- 57
262200- 09
130626- 64
102665- 39
304752-75
138206- 78
262200- 09
213486- 86
114188-19
308453-90
213486- 86
308453-90
213486- 86
138206- 78
160316-72
262200- 09
112270- 41
308453-90
300951- 57
163710-71
306422-96
307443-50
145943- 55
160316-72
203333-21
163710-71
303020- 89
301864-00
300951- 57
110264-72
191236- 49
152255- 62
308453-90
179542-92
301864-00
260921- 88
163710-71
138206- 78
107384- 05
145943- 55

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED
BAEYAERT DI RK

VAN DER LI NDEN MARC &
JACOBS WALTER

DEWJLF GASTON

CROVBEZ LAURENT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
COWET & THOVAS
DEKEYZER FRANS & TONY
VERMOTE ANDRE
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VANHEE- DECOSTER
DEVOOGHT GASTON (mevr
DEKEYZER FRANS & TONY
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERMOTE ANDRE

HOK BASTI AENSSENS

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & CEERT
VANHEE- DECOSTER
COUDEVI LLE H

DEWJLF GASTON

SAMYN ERW N

CROVBEZ LAURENT

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DENOCO FRANS

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DEPESTEL G NO

GAl LLI AERT EDWARD
COUDEVI LLE H

VAN DER LI NDEN MARC &
DEPESTEL d NO

DENOO FRANS

DEW LDE FREDDY
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
POLLIN MARC & CGEERT
DEPESTEL G NO

DECHERF ETI ENNE
CROVBEZ LAURENT
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
DECHERF ETI ENNE
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
DECHERF ETI ENNE
POLLI N MARC & CEERT
JACOBS WALTER
DEPESTEL G NO
MALFAI T GUI DO

VANHEE JCOHAN & DOCHTE
VAN DER LI NDEN MARC &
DECHERF G LBERT
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY

S| MPELAERE RI K
JACOBS WALTER
BAEYAERT DI RK

DECHERF G LBERT

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN DER LI NDEN MARC &
VAN LOOCKE ROLAND
LAPI N ROVAI N

SAMYN ERW N

VANHEE JCOHAN & DOCHTE
COUWET & THOVAS
MALFAI T FERNAND
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
DECHERF d LBERT
POLLI N MARC & CEERT
DEWJLF GASTON

S| MPELAERE RI K

ZEDEL CGE
LEFFI NG
OCSTEND
OCSTEND
OOSTEND
NI ELVWU
SNELLEG
OUDENBU
EERNEGE
OCSTEND
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
VLI SSEG
EERNEGE
ZERKECE
JABBEKE
OOSTEND
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
JABBEKE
G STEL

OOCSTEND
| CHTEGE
NI ELVWWU
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
| CHTEGE
ROKSEM

G STEL

OOSTEND
| CHTEGE
ZEDELCE
BRUGGE

EERNEGE
SNELLEG
| CHTEGE
VLI SSEG
NI EULVWU
EERNEGE
VLI SSEG
EERNEGE
VLI SSEG
SNELLEG
OCSTEND
| CHTEGE
ZEDELGE
EERNEGE
OCSTEND
BREDENE
ST. ANDR
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
OCSTEND
LEFFI NG
BREDENE
SNELLEG
ZERKECE
OOSTEND
OUDENBU
ZUl ENKE
| CHTEGE
EERNEGE
OUDENBU
ZERKEGE
BEKEGEM
BREDENE
SNELLEG
OCSTEND
TORHOUT

e

24

453598
454635
458312
459635
458368
467970
456263
458288
451259
458196
457164
456908
466882
2
456234
2
2
455094
2
2
2
453289
2
446828
2
3
3
447051
452052

4
445724
454327

2

2

2

2
458852
451499

4

3
466775

3
449907

ANOCIWNN

454123

3

3
461924
460396
456373
444421

302031315
311963215
311299115
313123814
311346515
302912512
302102415
306640313
301792315
313886715
306463715
302234914
314939015
305106813
300865015
306492815
313888615
301900712
302681814
302101315
302066015
303093212
311349115
300984914
301768610
301910612
302115615
302082515
309451111
302487614
300713414
315022410
306518813
311295315
300719814
304490414
302676711
301348914
302113115
300712014
306389015
306334915
303980615
306477215
314280914
310516113
302115815
313120614
303373815
302119614
314282714
314272713
306388615
306422415
303994315
302646314
313124214
309590514
306526013
301854913
300864615
314271213
301343514
310094312
301143110
314280814
306653013
300864715
302266014
306388315
302117815
313179214
302642614



260921- 88
161289-75
301864-00
260921- 88
260658- 19
138206- 78
303020- 89
303020- 89
303020- 89
138206- 78
204091- 03
161289-75
307443-50
179542-92
177592- 82
213486- 86
306422- 96
262200- 09
161289-75
163710-71
114188-19
203333-21
102665- 39
149559- 82
179542-92
204091- 03
163710-71
138206- 78
130626- 64
308453-90
261701-92
203333-21
103339- 34
138206- 78
114188-19
210882- 04
261701-92
262200- 09
308453-90
210882- 04
113816- 35
307443-50
161289-75
114188-19
161289-75
307443-50
309459- 29
213486- 86
161289-75
179542- 92
138206- 78
306422- 96
110264-72
306859-48

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 12
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T FERNAND
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 12
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

TANGHE LUC

VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
COUMET & THOVAS
VERMOTE ANDRE
DECHERF ETI ENNE
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
DEPESTEL G NO
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
DECHERF G LBERT
CROVBEZ LAURENT
BAEYAERT DI RK

DEW LDE FREDDY
DEVOOGHT GASTON (nevr
COMET & THOVAS

TANGHE LUC

DECHERF G LBERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DENOO FRANS

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
DEKEYZER FRANS & TONY
BAEYAERT DI RK

VANHEE- DECOSTER
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
CROVBEZ LAURENT

SAMAEY RI K

DEKEYZER FRANS & TONY
DEPESTEL G NO
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE

SAMAEY RI K

ANSEEUW UMBERTO
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
CROVBEZ LAURENT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
WALRAVE SEPPE & Yl TSK
DECHERF ETI ENNE
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
COWMET & THOVAS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
VAN LOOCKE ROLAND

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI

=

JABBEKE 16
ZERKEGE 8

=

RUDDERV 3
SNELLEG 18
SNELLEG 12
SNELLEG 12
SNELLEG 12
SNELLEG 18
RUDDERV 7
JABBEKE 16
JABBEKE 9
OUDENBU 10
OCSTEND 14
VLI SSEG 17
ST. ANDR 5
| CHTEGE 13
JABBEKE 16
BREDENE 11
NI ELWWMU 15
LEFFING 5
BRUGGE 13
VLI SSEG 9
OUDENBU 10
RUDDERV 7
BREDENE 11
SNELLEG 18
ZEDELCGE 10
EERNEGE 24
EERNEGE 6
LEFFING 5
JABBEKE 5
SNELLEG 18
N EULWWMU 15
BEKECEM 4
EERNEGE 6
| CHTEGE 13
EERNEGE 24
BEKECEM 4
VELDEGE 5
JABBEKE 9
JABBEKE 16
N EULWWU 15
JABBEKE 16
JABBEKE 9
BREDENE 2
VLI SSEG 17
JABBEKE 16
OUDENBU 10
SNELLEG 18
ST.ANDR 5 5
OUDENBU 3 3
LISSEWE 4 1

= =

=

=

=

N

= = =
RPOOONOUIOUINUIWWORNWRRRNNNNNRPRWOUINANDMODMWWRNNAMRORANNUWO

=

44899

302264814
306580213
309626214
301668312
302091415
302111715
302529314
302045315
302487514
302113415
302514714
314786814
313706014
301276114
313884315
306481115
315348713
312706212
309680314
306386815
309792514
305268813
309695514
306411115
306733111
301845613
306389215
302111015
304483914
315424414
305348011
305268913
302233014
302104915
306330615
306362515
305342111
303371415
303985415
309823410
302597114
303995015
306466015
309791314
306461215
315685311
311286215
309761414
404419111
306652413
302117715
309611714
301345514
304322414



